w-13-23

SERVICE 33799

#### NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS

NEW BEDFORD 10 25 13								
	( + 1							
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinano	e of the							
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a								
1' inch Domastic meter at 150 Talkin Place								
one family aweling (Development	)							
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.								
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and	to pay							
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water								
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.	PE							
	AEQUIR @ 508-99 PERMIT							
Sower Donnut # 24364.	991-							
	615 XPI							
TELEPHONE (508) 9(6) 3579	REON							
Service laid 111213 Size and kind of pipe	OTI							
From	FY TH							
Turned on Meter Set Insido Colla und	/ ED.							
Reading Location	P.I.							
	1							
Building rates Paid Paid								
Cost of Service 495.05 Chk # 5 /26- Paid								
31-727								

### Measures to 1" curb stop

N	X	N Line Mate Dr	627.0ft
N	X	Hydrant	248.0ft
W	X	E Line Tarkiln Place	3.5ft
S	X	N Line House	23.0ft
N	X	S Line House	20.0ft
W	X	W Line House	21.0ft
Ma Pi	air	to property line inside property	27.0ft 25.0ft

## Work done: prior to Nov 12, 2013

Application Fee Inspection Couplings Turn on charges	\$350.00 \$ 70.00 \$ 30.00 \$ 45.00
	\$495.00

Owner: Long Built Homes

Contractor: D.W White

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

# FOUNDATION PERMIT

10/11/2013

No. <u>B-13-1989</u>

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$#Error

vner/contractor has permission to:	152 TAR	KILN PL		
Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00				
ing that the person accepting this permit shall in every restatute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the Citying, or tearing down of a building.	spect confrom to t of New Bedford re	he terms of application therefulating to the inspection, erect	ore on file in this of tion, enlarging, alte	ffice; to the provisi ring, raising, movi
Permit is issued subject to the follow	ving special requirer	nents: (Restrictions)		
Wiring Inspector	Plumbin	ng Inspector	41 (4 5 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Building Inspecto
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Thomas	s Welch	Tel. (		veen 8:00am - 9:00a
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHIN	OCCL	Tel. (  JPANCY PERMIT REQ  Structure shall be used or occupied until to commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1	UIRED BEFOR	RE OCCUPAN
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN	OCCL No Building or by the Building	JPANCY PERMIT REQ Structure shall be used or occupied until to Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1	UIRED BEFOR	RE OCCUPAN Decupancy shall have been

#### DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# **City of New Bedford**

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



### WATER SERVICE PERMIT

Date: 10/30/2013 W-13-23 Permit Fee: TARKILN PL 152 Service Location: LONG BUILT HOMES INC Owner Name: Owner Phone #: Type of Occupancy: Residential Type of Work: Water - Domestic New 1" Work Description: **Service# 33799** P.130G L.244 152 Tarkiln Place **Development** 1" Domestic sewer permit#24364 Contractor Name: DW White Type of Business: Address: 867 Middle Road City/Town/State: Acushnet Phone #: (508) 763-Type of Service Pipe Size Trench Length: 0.00 Fire Service **Domestic Service** Estimated consumption of water 0.00 gallons Estimated average daily consumption Cross Connection? No Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons Right of Way? No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? No Meter Impact? Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No Does the project require a fire supression system? Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

#### Office of the Article of the Common Control of the Common of the Common

Coldenancelle of A Schauesetts

# City of New Seaford

### WANTER SERVICE PERMIT



No. W-10-23

best, 192 35, 12700

Figure 1 of the control of the contr